Pirer 27

Pier 27, San Francisco’s premiere modern event venue located along the Embarcadero waterfront.
Built from contemporary materials of steel, concrete and glass. Expansive square footage across two

levels gives guests plenty of space to mingle and your imagination of room to roam.




VENDOR LIST

Wedding Planners

2 the 9’s Events, Elizabeth Bainbridge, Elizabeth@2the9events.com, 415-948-1219

Dream A Little Dream, Kathryn Kalabokes, Kathryn@dreamalittledreamevents.com, 415-641-1124

Dreams on a Dime, Jessica Goldblatt, jessica@dreasonadime.com, 415-264-2764

Lally Events, Lally Clark, lally@lallyevents.com, 505-670-9810

Mandy Scott Events, Mandy Scott, mandy@mandyscott.com, 415-623-4343

Morgan Doan Events, Morgan Doan, morgan@morgan-events.com, 415-728-2840

Approved Catering List

49 Square Catering, Elaine Herman, elaine@49sqgcatering.com, 510-390-3231

Betty Zlatchin Catering, David Zlatchin, info@bettyzlatchin.com, 415-641-8599

Elaine Bell Catering, Cara Hanson, chanson@elainebellcatering.com, 707-603-1432

Foxtail Catering and Events, Kismat Dhanoa, kismat@foxtailcatering.com, 925-336-6199

Global Gourmet Catering, Lauren Moreno, lauren@ggcatering.com, 415-965-4936

McCalls Catering, Cyrus Pahlavan, cyrus@mccallssf.com, 415-552-8550

Melons Catering, Ann Lyons, info@melonscatering.com, 650-583-1756
Off the Grid, Chantal Call, chantal.call@offtheagridsf.com, 415-942-3214

Paula Le Duc Fine Catering, Nancy Parrague, nancy@paulaleduc.com, 510-547-7825
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VENDOR LIST

Taste Catering, Margaret Teskey, mags@tastecatering.com, 415-550-6464

Bar Service

Bartenders Unlimited, Tim Smith, tssmith@bustaff.com, 415-454-3731

Best Beverage Catering, Suzanne Kavert, sanfranciscoinfo@bestbeverage.com, 415-642-2410

Libations Unlimited, Christopher Long, Christopher@libationsunlimited.com, 707-328-2130

Tonic Beverage Catering, Steve Kapetanakis, steve@tonicbeveragecatering.com, 570-807-3527

Rentals, Furniture & Design

Abbey Party Rents SF, Patrick McGuire, pmcguire@abbeyrentssf.com, 415-715-6911

Blueprint Studios, Frederick Gaudette, frederick@blueprintstudios.com, 415-922-9004
Bright Event Rentals, Sean Carlson, sales-sf@bright.com, 415-570-0470

Hensley Event Resources, Susan Kidwell, susan@hensleyeventresources.com, 650-692-7007

Standard Party Rentals, sales@standardpartyrentals.com, 510-232-5030
Theoni, Claire Sanz, Claire@theonicollection.com, 415-608-2446

Linens

La Tavola Fine Linen Rental, Nicole Roveto, nicole@l|atavolalinen.com, 415-440-3333

Florals

Paul Robertson Floral Design, Paul Robertson, paul@prfloraldesign.com, 415-412-3374

Rare Sparrow Floral Design, Shannon LaVoie, shannon@raresparrow.com, 415-663-6797



https://www.tastecatering.com/
mailto:mags@tastecatering.com
mailto:tssmith@bustaff.com
mailto:sanfranciscoinfo@bestbeverage.com
mailto:Christopher@libationsunlimited.com
mailto:steve@tonicbeveragecatering.com
mailto:pmcguire@abbeyrentssf.com
mailto:frederick@blueprintstudios.com
mailto:sales-sf@bright.com
mailto:susan@hensleyeventresources.com
mailto:sales@standardpartyrentals.com
mailto:Claire@theonicollection.com
mailto:nicole@latavolalinen.com
mailto:paul@prfloraldesign.com
mailto:shannon@raresparrow.com

VENDOR LIST

Revel Floral, Marissa Tsikounas, Marissa@revelfloral.com, 630-771-4367

Soulflower Design Studio, Emily Dreblow Rey, info@soulflowersf.com, 415-963-9236 x 1

Event Lighting
Enhanced Lighting & Audio Visual, Crystal Howell, crystal@enhancedlighting.com, 650-737-0909

JL Imagination, Patty Pedreschi, patty@jlimagination.com, 415-830-2241

Event Photography

Kevin Chin Photography + Cinema, Kevin Chin, kchin@kevinchin.com, 415-701-0600

Tara Arrowood Photography, tara@arrowoodphotography.com, 415-596-3646

Photobooth

Giggle & Riot, Darci, salesninja@giggleandriot.com, 844-876-8091

SnapFiesta Photobooth, Jennifer Popagain, jennifer@snapfiesta.com, 855-SNAPFIESTA

The Vanity Portrait Studio, Colson Griffith, colson@vanityportraitstudio.com, 415-314-6096

Entertainment & Music

Denon & Doyle Entertainment Group, Patrick McMichael, request@djay.com 800-944-9585

Entire Productions, Natasha Miller, Events@Entireproductions.com 415-291-9191

Gatsby Entertainment, Jason Mitchell, Jason@GatsbyEntGroup.com 415-758-1114

Love in the Mix, Ersson Bartle, info@loveinthemix.com 415-689-0471
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VENDOR LIST & Pier 27

Cakes

Jasmine Rae Cakes, Jasmine de Lung, jasmine@jasmineraecakes.com.415-621-2464

Stationary & Calligraphy

Elsa Madeline Desian, Fine Art Stationary, Elsa Madeline, elsa@elsamadeline.com, 415-722-7107

Lamplight Lettering, Nikki Reif, lamplightlettering@gmail.com
Hair & Makeup

Atelier Emmanuel Salon de Coiffure, Cassie Belcher, 415-800-7572

Marisa Peril, mp@marisaperil.com
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el
Pler 27

Contact the Metro Events team
to book your event at Pier 27

info@metroevents.com
415 298-1913




